IP / AHD Kameralar

a

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
FULLCOLOR BULLET KAMERA (SMART-DUAL
LIGHT)

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA F2C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK PTZ-N4215-DE3 2MP 15X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME PTZ KAMERA

DAHUA SD4A216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME KAMERA (WIZ SENSE)

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

26,25 USD

35,70 USD

47,25 USD

126,00
usb

131,25
usb

299,25
usb

635,25
usb



